Bus

Bus tt RIEE/N A Go to website

Direction Route schedule
WimERar — B )14 WimER A — B )14
39 stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20
39 1% BR A1

Wednesday 07:20
3 1 /) B

Thursday 07:20
i B 1L 28

- - Friday 07:20

3% T A
S5 8 T T Saturday 07:20
EHEE Sunday 07:20
REELERD

Route info
RiERE Direction: 3 3% SR

Stops: 39

REEWNRILA
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
A
NIRAT s
AR
MaEO
REE
e
TH#
R

5

%E ® OpenStreetMap contributors
B /(A BusMaps

PR

]


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%96%E7%95%8C%E9%81%BA%E7%94%A3%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-2109618354-2525138211
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%96%E7%95%8C%E9%81%BA%E7%94%A3%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-2109618354-2525138211
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%96%E7%95%8C%E9%81%BA%E7%94%A3%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-2109618354-2525138211

BRE

TE SR

%0

%

~alll

FX R EFT R

B

RETHDO

REERS

wTH

B 114



Direction

B I — HumER A

39 stops

Open route schedule

BJII4B

BT &

RS

RETHO

BRTIR

BIR

FX B P Al

~alll

#

0O

T ESHER

FRE

ME

i)

PR

B

5

Route schedule

B I8 — 3w ER Al

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A )I|48
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%96%E7%95%8C%E9%81%BA%E7%94%A3%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-2109618354-2525138211

RE

HEA

e

NRAR
BEELMNZRILO
RiEE
REELO
FHES

3 3 7 T
T & A
Yo B L 2
o E NN
Y BR A

SR8 /Y A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nanto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



